Day 16
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Day 17
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Day 18
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Day 19
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Day 20
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

SELf One (thing)
= Two (things)
Al Three (things)
=l Four (things)
oHA Five (things)
oA Six (things)
U= Seven (things)
& Eight (things)
Ot= Nine (things)
& Ten (things)
o One

2t Three

At Four

= Six

Z Seven

= Eight

- Nine

H Ten

aH Hundred

& Thousand
=Xt Green Tea

& =Xt Lemon Tea

O == Beer

20l Wine

Ato|Ct Lemon—lime soda
QAKX FA Orange juice
=t Cola

S Soju

EEFA Grape juice
[SI=PN Herb tea
ZAFRILICE. Thank you.
07|21 Excuse me!
FNR Give me

Sedl There

AR It is.

o] Where

SEs Jamsil

UotR Know

=20t Don’ t know
StEA Bathroom
A Classroom
= Cinema, theater
CH Ap2 Embassy

ZA Library

HA Hospital

ME Bookstore
=3 Swimming pool
MG Restaurant
= Bank

S School

True Beginner (Survival)
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