

Day 16			
151 152 153 154 155 156 157 158 159 160	하나 둘 셋	One (thing) Two (things) Three (things) Four (things) Five (things) Six (things) Seven (things) Eight (things) Nine (things)	
Day 17 161 162 163 164 165 166 167 168 169 170	일 삼 사 육 칠 팔 구 십 백 천	One Three Four Six Seven Eight Nine Ten Hundred Thousand	
Day 18 171 172 173 174 175 176 177 178 179 180	녹차 레몬차 맥주 와인 사이다 오렌지주스 콜라 소주 포도주스 허브차	Green Tea Lemon Tea Beer Wine Lemon-lime soda Orange juice Cola Soju Grape juice Herb tea	a
Day 19 181 182 183 184 185 186 187 188 189 190	감사합니다. 여기요! 주세요 저기 있어요 어디 잠실 알아요 몰아요 화장실	Thank you. Excuse me! Give me There It is. Where Jamsil Know Don't know Bathroom	
Day 20 191 192 193 194 195 196 197 198 199 200	교실 극장 대사관 도서완 병점 수영당 이 한교 학교	Classroom Cinema, theater Embassy Library Hospital Bookstore Swimming pool Restaurant Bank School	